Model: Date:
Accessories:
Job Name: Type:
800.533.3948 • www.barronltg.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Page of1 2

² Allows for uplight installation
³ Includes polycarbonate lens and door frame
ORDERING INFORMATION  (Example: OSL-4-48-VS-3K-BL-D)
OPTIONAL
800.533.3948 • www.barronltg.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Page of2 2
PERFORMANCE DATA
DIMENSIONS
3.31”
5.25”
3.06”
5.25”
DOWNLIGHT UPLIGHT
10810473 Rev 1
Model Wattage CCT Lumens LPW CRI
OSL-X-48 48W 3000K 5546 116 ≥80
OSL-X-48 48W 3500K 5723 119 ≥80
OSL-X-48 48W 4000K 5900 123 ≥80
OSL-X-48 48W 5000K 6077 127 ≥80
OSL-X-57 57W 3000K 6110 107 ≥80
OSL-X-57 57W 3500K 6305 111 ≥80
OSL-X-57 57W 4000K 6500 114 ≥80
OSL-X-57 57W 5000K 6695 117 ≥80
OSL-X-96 96W 3000K 11092 116 ≥80
OSL-X-96 96W 3500K 11446 119 ≥80
OSL-X-96 96W 4000K 11800 123 ≥80
OSL-X-96 96W 5000K 12154 127 ≥80
OSL-X-114 114W 3000K 12220 107 ≥80
OSL-X-114 114W 3500K 12610 111 ≥80
OSL-X-114 114W 4000K 13000 114 ≥80
OSL-X-114 114W 5000K 13390 117 ≥80